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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

945 2878 2880 Thu 13-Sep-18 Thu 20-Sep-18 Tue 25-Sep-18 Sat 06-Oct-18 14:46
946 2881 2883 Thu 20-Sep-18 Thu 27-Sep-18 Tue 02-Oct-18 Sat 13-Oct-18 09:38
947 2884 2886 Thu 27-Sep-18 Thu 04-Oct-18 Tue 09-Oct-18 Sat 20-Oct-18 04:29
948 2887 2889 Thu 04-Oct-18 Thu 11-Oct-18 Tue 16-Oct-18 Fri 26-Oct-18 23:21
949 2890 2892 Thu 11-Oct-18 Thu 18-Oct-18 Tue 23-Oct-18 Fri 02-Nov-18 18:11
950 2893 2895 Thu 18-Oct-18 Thu 25-Oct-18 Tue 30-Oct-18 Fri 09-Nov-18 13:01
951 2896 2898 Thu 25-Oct-18 Thu 01-Nov-18 Tue 06-Nov-18 Fri 16-Nov-18 07:50
952 2899 2902 Thu 01-Nov-18 Thu 08-Nov-18 Tue 13-Nov-18 Fri 23-Nov-18 02:41
953 2903 2905 Thu 08-Nov-18 Thu 15-Nov-18 Tue 20-Nov-18 Sun 02-Dec-18 03:47
954 2906 2908 Thu 15-Nov-18 Thu 22-Nov-18 Tue 27-Nov-18 Sat 08-Dec-18 22:35
955 2909 2911 Thu 22-Nov-18 Thu 29-Nov-18 Tue 04-Dec-18 Sat 15-Dec-18 17:25
956 2912 2914 Thu 29-Nov-18 Thu 06-Dec-18 Tue 11-Dec-18 Sat 22-Dec-18 12:18
957 2915 2917 Tue 04-Dec-18 Tue 11-Dec-18 Thu 13-Dec-18 Sat 29-Dec-18 07:16
958 2918 2920 Thu 06-Dec-18 Thu 13-Dec-18 Tue 18-Dec-18 Sat 05-Jan-19 02:11
959 2921 2923 Tue 11-Dec-18 Tue 18-Dec-18 Thu 20-Dec-18 Fri 11-Jan-19 21:09
960 2924 2926 Tue 18-Dec-18 Thu 03-Jan-19 Tue 08-Jan-19 Fri 18-Jan-19 16:03
961 2927 2929 Thu 03-Jan-19 Thu 10-Jan-19 Tue 15-Jan-19 Fri 25-Jan-19 10:56
962 2930 2932 Thu 10-Jan-19 Thu 17-Jan-19 Tue 22-Jan-19 Fri 01-Feb-19 05:46
963 2933 2936 Thu 17-Jan-19 Thu 24-Jan-19 Tue 29-Jan-19 Fri 08-Feb-19 00:39
964 2937 2945 Thu 24-Jan-19 Thu 31-Jan-19 Tue 05-Feb-19 Sun 17-Feb-19 01:48
965 2946 2948 Thu 14-Feb-19 Thu 21-Feb-19 Tue 26-Feb-19 Sat 09-Mar-19 10:29
966 2949 2951 Thu 21-Feb-19 Thu 28-Feb-19 Tue 05-Mar-19 Sat 16-Mar-19 05:19
967 2952 2954 Thu 28-Feb-19 Thu 07-Mar-19 Tue 12-Mar-19 Sat 23-Mar-19 00:14
968 2955 2957 Thu 07-Mar-19 Thu 14-Mar-19 Tue 19-Mar-19 Fri 29-Mar-19 19:04
969 2958 2960 Thu 14-Mar-19 Thu 21-Mar-19 Tue 26-Mar-19 Fri 05-Apr-19 13:58
970 2961 2963 Thu 21-Mar-19 Thu 28-Mar-19 Tue 02-Apr-19 Fri 12-Apr-19 08:48
971 2964 2967 Thu 28-Mar-19 Thu 04-Apr-19 Tue 09-Apr-19 Fri 19-Apr-19 03:41
972 2968 2970 Thu 04-Apr-19 Thu 11-Apr-19 Tue 16-Apr-19 Sun 28-Apr-19 04:44
973 2971 2973 Mon 08-Apr-19 Mon 15-Apr-19 Wed 17-Apr-19 Sat 04-May-19 23:35
974 2974 2976 Tue 16-Apr-19 Thu 25-Apr-19 Tue 30-Apr-19 Sat 11-May-19 18:21
975 2977 2979 Wed 24-Apr-19 Wed 01-May-19 Fri 03-May-19 Sat 18-May-19 13:10

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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